following documents:  

• Nomination letter highlighting past experiences and remarkable contributions to the 
environment sector (Max. 10 pages) 

• Organizational Profile (If you are approaching through organization) 

Hutaram Environment Award of amount: NRs. 25,000 (NRs. Twenty-five thousand rupees only) 

Deadline for submission of proposal: 29th August 2025 

The award will be officially presented during the Annual General Meeting 2025 of ENPHO.  

Application or nomination should be sent at: enpho@enpho.org 

Application/Nominations should be addressed to: